
KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

MAAJ Madrasah Alattas Alarabiah Johor

5 4D 166 MUHAMMAD FARHAAT Mohd Fuad RU15M R RU15M

5 3D 165 MUHAMMADAQIL ALIUDDIN Anuar RU15M R RU15M

8 14E 383 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF Rahmad TU15M T TU15M

8 15E 384 MUHAMMAD THOHA MAHDI Mohd Azlan TU15M T TU15M

8 16E 385 SYUKRI Mohamad Fairuz TU15M T TU15M

6 19F 580 NUR ALYA BATRISYIA Mohamad Norhafizam TU15W T TU15W

6 17F 579 NURFARISYA UMAIRAH Mohd Zaharin TU15W T TU15W

6 18F 578 NURUN NUHA Mohd Zamri TU15W T TU15W

MITT Maahad Islam At-Tahfiz (Mitt)

6 22B 553 NAJWA ALEESYA Fazali TU15W T TU15W

MRSMJB Mrsm Johor Bahru

5 1A 158 ALEXANDER MIKAIL Yusoff RU15M R RU15M

5 3A 159 IDLAN AFFAN Mohd Suhairie RU15M R RU15M

5 4A 156 MIRZA HADIF Muhammad Mustafa RU15M R RU15M

5 5A 160 MUHAMMAD AZIM PUTRA Teddy Siswanto RU15M R RU15M

5 2A 157 MUHAMMAD ELMAN SYAHMIE Mohd Zul-Waqar RU15M R RU15M

8 18F 367 IMAN AISY NUFAIL Abd Rahim TU15M T TU15M

7 5A 203 DHALIA Ahmed Alidrissi RU15W R RU15W

7 3A 201 IFFAH ERYNA Zulkifli RU15W R RU15W

7 2A 205 NUR ALYSHA ADRIANA Hasnizal RU15W R RU15W

7 1A 202 NUR ILHANI NADHRAH Hairul Anuar RU15W R RU15W

7 4A 204 NUR QAIREEN QALEELA Mohd Mackeen RU15W R RU15W

7 9A 708 FARIESYA QISTINA Salrafeehasleizad RU18W R RU18W

7 7C 707 HANA SAFIYAH Fadhzail Ahmad RU18W R RU18W

7 8A 706 NURMAIRA AYUNI Teddy Siswanto RU18W R RU18W

7 7A 709 THEYVEITHEY A/P Tharuman RU18W R RU18W

7 8C 705 ZAINAB Lukmanulhakim RU18W R RU18W

6 27D 599 MAYA IRDINA Mohamad TU18W T TU18W

SJKTBSA Sjkt Bandar Seri Alam

1 11A 142 MOHIITH VEL A/L Velmurugan RU12M R RU12M

SKBSA Sk Bandar Seri Alam

1 7B 139 MUHAMMAD EMIR HAFIY Saiful Aswadi RU12M R RU12M

1 9B 141 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH Ab Lasan RU12M R RU12M

1 8B 140 ZAYN AYDAN FAHISH Mohd Danial Hariz RU12M R RU12M

4 26B 337 MUHAMMAD HUZAIFAH Ab Lasan TU12M T TU12M

4 25B 336 UWAIS ATH-THAQIF Mohd Amirul Hafiz TU12M T TU12M

2 19C 447 DIANA IRDINA Ahmad Faisal TU10W T TU10W

2 33C 527 RIZQ PUTRI NUR ALYANA Rohaime TU12W T TU12W

SKCB Sk Cahaya Baru

4 10B 234 AHMAD DANISH FIRAS Faizal TU10M T TU10M

4 11B 235 MUHAMMAD AZFAR RIZQI Abdul Aziz TU10M T TU10M

4 16F 293 AHMAD DANIAL HAZIM Mohd Azam TU12M T TU12M

4 17F 294 AHMAD DANISH HAZIQ B Mohd Azam TU12M T TU12M

4 15F 292 CHE MOHAMAD RAFIUDDIN AIMAN Mohamad Razali TU12M T TU12M

4 18F 291 MUHAMMAD HARITH ARSYAD Mustapha TU12M T TU12M

2 31A 482 NUR AISY BATRISYIA Faizal TU12W T TU12W

2 32A 481 NUR DHIYA AQILAH Mustapha TU12W T TU12W

SKK Sk Kopok

1 11C 132 ZAYNE IRSYAD Mohammad Faizal RU12M R RU12M

4 12D 249 MOHAMAD FAYYADH Mohamad Nur Safiq TU10M T TU10M

4 27F 329 AMMAR UWAIS Ahmad Sharifuddin TU12M T TU12M

4 28F 330 MUHAMMAD FIRASH Mohamad Nur Safiq TU12M T TU12M

3 3C 190 NUR IZZ ZAHRA Mohammad Faizal RU10W R RU10W

3 4D 626 NUR IMAN ZAFIRAH Mohammad Faizal RU12W R RU12W

2 32F 516 ARISSA NUR AMANI Mohd Akmal TU12W T TU12W

2 22B 517 NUR AIMI RAISHA Zuraidi TU12W T TU12W
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SKKM Sk Kota Masai

4 19E 334 GIBRAN NAQLEE AL MIRZA Mohd Amir TU12M T TU12M

4 21E 333 MUHAMMAD FIRAS ZAFRAN Noorazhar TU12M T TU12M

4 20E 335 MUHAMMAD MIKAIL Muhammad Syahrizam TU12M T TU12M

2 20C 446 AUNI FAKHIRA Azizan TU10W T TU10W

2 30B 526 FATIHA SUMAYYA Mahmud TU12W T TU12W

2 27B 523 NUR FAQIHAH IRDINA Mohd Suhaizi TU12W T TU12W

2 29B 525 NUR IMAN AMNI Mohd Erric TU12W T TU12W

2 28B 524 NURFATIMA AZ ZAHRA Mohd Hafizul TU12W T TU12W

SKKM2 Sk Kota Masai 2

1 4B 129 FARIS SYAMIM Mohd Faizal RU12M R RU12M

1 6C 714 MOHAMAD MIKHAIL ZAFR Mohamad Fareez RU12M R RU12M

1 5C 131 MOHAMAD MIKHAIL ZAFRAN Mohamad Fareez RU12M R RU12M

1 10D 130 MUHAMMAD ZIDNAL KAFI Mohd Alif RU12M R RU12M

1 7C 713 MUHAMMAD ZIDNAL KAFI Mohd Alif RU12M R RU12M

4 13F 248 MUHAMMAD ANNAS LUQMAN Mohamad Faiz TU10M T TU10M

4 28B 327 FARIS SYAMIM Mohd Faizal TU12M T TU12M

4 27B 328 MUHAMMAD ZIDNAL KAFI Mohd Alif TU12M T TU12M

3 5C 623 AINNUR ASYIQ Mohd Hairy RU12W R RU12W

3 4C 624 NUR QISYA SOFIA Najib RU12W R RU12W

3 6C 625 SITI NUR AISYAH Nur Rahimin RU12W R RU12W

2 18D 444 NUR SYAMIMI FARIZA Mohd Faizal TU10W T TU10W

2 27D 512 AINNUR ASYIQ Mohd Hairy TU12W T TU12W

2 26D 515 NUR AISYAH Mohd Hanafi TU12W T TU12W

2 28D 513 NUR QISYA SOFIA Najib TU12W T TU12W

2 29D 514 SITI NUR AISYAH Nur Rahimin TU12W T TU12W

SKKM3 Sk Kota Masai 3

1 11D 118 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN Mohd Yaziz RU12M R RU12M

3 1D 186 AAIRA Wan Mohd Faez Afiq RU10W R RU10W

2 19E 472 AISYAH MAHDIYAH Mohd Faiz TU10W T TU10W

2 20E 473 ALESHA ZAHRA Mohamad Zani @ Zaini TU10W T TU10W

2 18F 432 AYRA KAYYISA Alif Asyraf TU10W T TU10W

2 21A 474 NUR SYAHINDAH ZUYYIN Mohd Syahrulnizam TU10W T TU10W

2 23B 471 NUR AIMY QAIREEN Mohd Helmi TU12W T TU12W

2 24B 470 NUR SUMAYYAH HUMAIRA Jamaluddin TU12W T TU12W

2 25B 469 NURUL ATHIRAH Mohamad Azhari TU12W T TU12W

SKKT Sk Kangka Tebrau

4 27E 332 DANUS A/L Krishnakumar TU12M T TU12M

4 28E 331 MUHAMMAD ARMAN RAYYAN Rosdi TU12M T TU12M

2 30E 521 NUR ANISA SOFEA Amran TU12W T TU12W

2 31E 520 NUR ZARA IMAN Abdul Rahman TU12W T TU12W

SKPG1 Sk Pasir Gudang 1

1 6A 133 ADAM ISKANDAR Khairul Affendy RU12M R RU12M

1 4D 135 MOHAMAD IQBAL HAKIMI Mohamad Khairul Anuar RU12M R RU12M

1 5D 134 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARITH Mohd Hazren RU12M R RU12M

SKPG4 Sk Pasir Gudang 4

2 32B 531 NAJWA AZRIANA Fazali TU12W T TU12W

2 31B 532 NURUL WIDAD Mohd Faizan TU12W T TU12W

SKPJ1 Sk Permas Jaya 1

4 28C 339 AHMAD MUTAKABBIR NABHAN Najib TU12M T TU12M

2 21B 453 NURUL HUSNA Mohd Salleh TU10W T TU10W

2 33B 530 NUR QAIRINA ALIYA Salizan TU12W T TU12W

SKSKP4 Sk Seri Kota Puteri 4

1 2C 103 MUHAMMAD IRFAN Mohd Zamri RU10M R RU10M

1 1C 104 RADEN ZARREL ARRYAN Sarizan RU10M R RU10M

SKST Sk Sungai Tiram

2/12 Participant List group by Country - 20260331.190146+08:00



KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

4 20D 316 AFFAN FAID Mohd Adib TU12M T TU12M

4 16D 313 HARRAZ NAWFAL Mohd Fadzli Shah TU12M T TU12M

4 18D 312 MUHAMMAD ADAM FAREEZ Irwan TU12M T TU12M

4 19D 315 MUHAMMAD AMMAR ZIKRY Mohd Zamri TU12M T TU12M

4 15D 317 MUHAMMAD ANAS Mohamad Reza TU12M T TU12M

4 17D 314 MUHAMMAD FIRAS Mohamad TU12M T TU12M

2 17D 439 AAMAL NUR ZALIKHA Mohd Zamri TU10W T TU10W

2 25E 507 NUR FATIN ALISHA Muhammad Hisoffi TU12W T TU12W

2 23E 505 NUR LUTFIAH FATNIN Mohd Shahrul Azuar TU12W T TU12W

2 35D 503 NUR SARAH ZARIFAH Bahar TU12W T TU12W

2 22E 506 RAUDAHTUL INSYIRAH Mohd Faizal TU12W T TU12W

2 24E 504 UMMU NURHAIFA B Jumaat TU12W T TU12W

SKTBD Sk Taman Bukit Dahlia

1 6D 114 AHMAD FURQAN Mohd Fairuz RU12M R RU12M

1 5A 113 FIRAS EDRAQI Mohd Hanif RU12M R RU12M

1 4A 115 IRFAN HARITH Mohd Sofuan RU12M R RU12M

1 7A 117 MUHAMMAD AARIZ Ramzud Dahri RU12M R RU12M

1 8A 116 MUHAMMAD AQID RAYYAN Muhammad Helmi RU12M R RU12M

4 18A 277 AMSYAR HARRITH Hishammuddin TU12M T TU12M

4 25A 275 FIRAS EDRAQI Mohd Hanif TU12M T TU12M

4 23A 281 MUHAMMAD AISY ADWA Mohd Noor Azam TU12M T TU12M

4 24A 272 MUHAMMAD ANNAQQASY Mohamad Nizam TU12M T TU12M

4 22A 282 MUHAMMAD ARMAND DANISH Mohammad Shaiful Akmal TU12M T TU12M

4 19A 274 MUHAMMAD FARISH HILMANUDDEN Mohd Hishamudden TU12M T TU12M

4 17A 279 MUHAMMAD IZZUL MUSLIM Mahyudin TU12M T TU12M

4 15A 271 MUHAMMAD THARIQ ZIYAD Alnasser TU12M T TU12M

4 27A 280 MUHAMMAD UMAR ABDULAZIZ Alnasser TU12M T TU12M

4 20A 273 MUHAMMAD ZIKRY IFWAT Muhamad Azizi TU12M T TU12M

4 21A 276 MUHAMMAD ZIYAD IRFAN Muhamad Azizi TU12M T TU12M

4 26A 270 RADIN MUHAMMAD RAMADHAN Radin Zulfakar TU12M T TU12M

4 16A 278 RAJA MUHAMMAD HAFIY ALAUDDIN Raja Mohd Hanafi TU12M T TU12M

3 2C 185 HADYA ‘ILMA Mohd Sofuan RU10W R RU10W

3 1C 184 SYAKILLA MARDHEYYA Saiful Afendi RU10W R RU10W

3 4B 616 NIA AIRIS UMAIRAH Noorafinddy RU12W R RU12W

3 6B 614 QHAIRA ADDEENI Muhammad Innafakaruddin RU12W R RU12W

3 5B 615 SITI AISYAH Abu Bakar RU12W R RU12W

2 17B 430 HAYLA IMNA Mohd Sofuan TU10W T TU10W

2 18B 431 SITI AUFA AWLIYA Mohd Noor Azam TU10W T TU10W

2 27E 465 AISY AMANI Abdul Rahman TU12W T TU12W

2 28E 467 FATHIN INSYIRAH Mohd Fairuz TU12W T TU12W

2 29E 466 SHARIFAH QURATUL ALIYAH Syed Azizi Ashraff TU12W T TU12W

2 26E 468 SITI HANISAH Mohd Ramlan Shoffi TU12W T TU12W

SKTBT Sk Taman Bukit Tiram

1 1B 110 MUHAMMAD NUR AMMAR Mohd Taufiq RU10M R RU10M

1 4C 136 MUHAMMAD NUR AMSYAR Mohd Taufiq RU12M R RU12M

4 9F 222 KAMIL ARSYAD Khairel Ezwan TU10M T TU10M

4 8F 221 MUHAMMAD KHALID Muhammad Azmi TU10M T TU10M

4 29A 258 ABDULLAH AYYASH MUHAMMAD SUHEI Abdul Rahman TU12M T TU12M

4 28A 259 KHALISH AIMAN Khairel Ezwan TU12M T TU12M

3 3A 192 AINUL MARDHIAH Mohd Taufiq RU10W R RU10W

SKTD Sk Taman Daya

4 29E 338 MUHAMMAD AISY NUFAIL TU12M T TU12M

2 18C 452 NUR ALESHA ZAHRA Abdullah TU10W T TU10W

SKTD2 Sk Taman Daya 2

4 10F 224 MUHAMMAD EIJAZ Ridzuan Adzmin TU10M T TU10M

4 11F 223 ZILL ZAFAR Izhar TU10M T TU10M

4 22F 262 MUHAMMAD AYDIN AQIL Muhammad Najib TU12M T TU12M

4 24F 264 MUHAMMAD HUDZAIFI Hanafi TU12M T TU12M

4 23F 263 MUHAMMAD ZHIYAD ARIFF Aiazan TU12M T TU12M

2 18E 417 NUR AAFIYAH WARDINA Dzarif TU10W T TU10W
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SKTD2 Sk Taman Daya 2

2 31F 461 FARISHA ADELIA Jamian TU12W T TU12W

2 29F 460 NUR HADHIRAH ASSYIFAA Mohd Hairu Anuar TU12W T TU12W

2 30F 462 PUTERI HUMAIRA Mohd Khairul Anuar TU12W T TU12W

SKTD3 Sk Taman Daya 3

4 26F 261 MUHAMMAD RAIF ARSYAD Mohd Nooralizam TU12M T TU12M

4 25F 260 PUTRA ILMAN MUSLIM Mohd Hatta TU12M T TU12M

2 34C 459 ASMA' SUMAYYAH Muhammad Rahmat TU12W T TU12W

SKTDJ Sk Taman Desa Jaya

1 3C 102 MUHAMMAD FURQAN Mohd Badrul Hisyam RU10M R RU10M

4 12E 216 ISKANDAR RAFA TU10M T TU10M

4 11E 215 MUHAMMAD ADAM THAQIF Kamarul Arif TU10M T TU10M

4 30C 255 MUHAMMAD IZZ ZAHRAN Mazhar TU12M T TU12M

3 2D 182 AMINAH SOFIYYAH Arif Ainuddin RU10W R RU10W

2 15C 409 AMINAH SOFIYYAH Arif Ainuddin TU10W T TU10W

2 13C 412 ASIYAH ULFAH Arif Ainuddin TU10W T TU10W

2 16C 411 NADIATUL ADAWIYAH Abdul Rahman TU10W T TU10W

2 17C 410 NUR AISYAH Othman TU10W T TU10W

2 14C 408 NUR ALISHA Yusman TU10W T TU10W

2 32C 454 NUHA ARIANNA Farid Lok TU12W T TU12W

2 31C 456 NUR ARIANA AFIA Khairuddin TU12W T TU12W

2 30C 455 NUR RUMAISHA Mohd Badrul Hisyam TU12W T TU12W

SKTJJ2 SK TAMAN JOHOR JAYA 2

4 13B 720 MUHAMMA DANISH EUSOFF Muhammad Hafizul Nurish TU10M T TU10M

4 12B 719 MUHAMMAD AQIL RIZQIN Shahrul Azmir TU10M T TU10M

4 30B 716 MUHAMMAD DARWISH EILYAZ Muhammad Hafizul TU12M T TU12M

2 17F 722 ISRA NOUR KHADIEJAH Muhammad Zulqarnain TU10W T TU10W

2 16F 721 NOUR SAFIYYAH Bathuruzaman TU10W T TU10W

2 33D 718 HANA DAMIA Zaiful Azhari TU12W T TU12W

2 32D 717 NURUL AMEERA SOFEA Mohd Hafiz TU12W T TU12W

SKTJJ5 Sk Taman Johor Jaya 5

4 29D 265 MUHAMMAD ADAM SAFIYY Khairul Anwar TU12M T TU12M

2 21C 416 MAYA AUNI SYIFAA Khairul Anwar TU10W T TU10W

SKTM Sk Taman Molek

4 29B 254 MUHAMMAD WASHIF IRFAN Mohd Rasyid TU12M T TU12M

2 20B 407 AAISYAH Mohammad Faiq TU10W T TU10W

SKTMA Sk Taman Mount Austin

1 1A 105 CHE ADAM AIMAN Che Kamaruddin RU10M R RU10M

1 2A 108 FIRAAS ARIQ PUTRA Yusridzwan RU10M R RU10M

4 14C 726 CHE ADAM AIMAN Che Kamaruddin TU10M T TU10M

4 21D 629 KASYAF MUHAMMAD Razak TU12M T TU12M

4 23D 630 MUHAMMAD RAZIQ DANIAL Jailani TU12M T TU12M

4 22D 628 MUHAMMAD ZABDAN FAHIM Nor Kamarul Zaman TU12M T TU12M

SKTMR Sk Taman Megah Ria

4 10E 218 MUHAMMAD ADAM BADRI SYAH Mohamad Norhafizam TU10M T TU10M

4 9E 219 MUHAMMAD SHAHIZIE DARWISY Ahmed Shafizie TU10M T TU10M

4 8E 217 MUHAMMAD ZIYYAD Luqmanulhakim TU10M T TU10M

4 27D 256 AMMAR HIDAYAT JAFNI Khairol TU12M T TU12M

4 26D 257 MUHAMMAD SHAHIZIE RAYYAN Ahmed Shafizie TU12M T TU12M

2 13F 415 AMEERA NUR HIDAYAH Khairol TU10W T TU10W

2 15F 413 DHIA RANIA IMAN Abdul Hafiz TU10W T TU10W

2 14F 414 NADIA SYAFIQAH Saputra TU10W T TU10W

2 34A 457 NUR WARDAH ASMA Muhammad Zulfekri TU12W T TU12W

SKTND Sk Taman Nusa Damai

1 8D 120 AMMAR HUZEIR Suhaimie RU12M R RU12M

1 7D 119 MUHAMMAD AQEEF AMSYAR Mohd Najib RU12M R RU12M
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SKTND Sk Taman Nusa Damai

1 9D 121 MUHAMMAD FAQHWAN Mohd Arifin RU12M R RU12M

4 14B 236 MUHAMMAD THAQIF DARWISY Mohd Sani TU10M T TU10M

4 17E 297 MUHAMMAD AMMAR AQASYAH Masyuniadi TU12M T TU12M

4 18E 295 MUHAMMAD AMMAR DANISH Zulkarnain TU12M T TU12M

4 16E 296 MUHAMMAD HUDAIFY RAYYAN Mohd Rizal TU12M T TU12M

4 15E 298 MUHAMMAD NUR IMAN Rohaizad TU12M T TU12M

3 2A 187 NUR AYRA HANNAH Nor Haslan RU10W R RU10W

3 1A 188 PUTERI NUR ANGGUN NATASYA Mohd Syaza RU10W R RU10W

2 13D 436 DURRAH HUMAIRAH HANNAN Mohd Faizul TU10W T TU10W

2 16D 434 MYSHA NURJANNAH Mohd Redzwan TU10W T TU10W

2 14D 433 NUR AYRA HANNAH Haslan TU10W T TU10W

2 15D 435 PUTERI NUR ANGGUN NATASYA Mohd Syaza TU10W T TU10W

2 35E 484 AQILAH BATRISYIA Kamarul Ariffin TU12W T TU12W

2 24F 483 ASMA' FAQEEHAH Mohd Fuad TU12W T TU12W

2 23F 486 NUR ALISHA SYAHIRA Ahmad Raffi TU12W T TU12W

2 22F 485 PUTRI NUR AFRINA AZZALEA Mohd Syaza TU12W T TU12W

SKTPI Sk Taman Pelangi Indah

4 13E 225 AHMAD HASIF Mohd Hanif TU10M T TU10M

4 30D 266 AHMAD HADIF Mohd Hanif TU12M T TU12M

SKTPJ2 Sk Taman Permas Jaya 2

4 29F 300 MUHAMMAD ADAM RAFEEQ Mohd Nazri TU12M T TU12M

2 34D 488 NUR DHUHA QASEH Razif Azwan TU12W T TU12W

SKTPP Sk Taman Pasir Putih

1 9A 123 AHMAD UMAR SAIFULLAH Annas RU12M R RU12M

1 10A 124 ARSHADUL MUAYYAD Khafizulkhalid RU12M R RU12M

4 24D 237 MOHD DANISH ZARIF Mohd Nazri TU12M T TU12M

4 25D 301 MUHAMMAD ADAM ARIFFIN Mohd Aminuddin TU12M T TU12M

2 19D 438 NUR BAHEERA AZZAHRA Mohd Nazri TU10W T TU10W

2 28F 501 AULIA IZZARA Muhammad Zainuddin TU12W T TU12W

2 25F 499 FATIMAH AZ ZAHRAH Mohd Aminuddin TU12W T TU12W

2 27F 500 NUR IZZ ZARA SOFIA Mohd J Sen TU12W T TU12W

2 26B 502 PUTERI DAFEENA NADHRA IRISYA Mohamad Khalid TU12W T TU12W

SKTPR Sk Tanjung Puteri Resort

4 25E 325 MUHAMMAD FIRAS SYAHMI Fazrul TU12M T TU12M

4 26E 326 MUHAMMAD ZAHIRULHAQ Mohd Zaki TU12M T TU12M

2 19B 443 FARIHAH SALSABILA Fazrul TU10W T TU10W

2 34B 511 NURQESYHA UMAIRA Rosizan TU12W T TU12W

SKTPW Sk Taman Puteri Wangsa

1 6B 128 KHALID SAFWAN Khairi RU12M R RU12M

4 21F 318 KARL HAMIZAN Khairil Anuar TU12M T TU12M

4 19F 319 MUHAMMAD AUFA RAZIN Abd Rahaman TU12M T TU12M

4 20F 320 MUHAMMAD FARISH IMAN Hazman TU12M T TU12M

2 25D 529 AUFA SOFIYYAH Mohd Fhirdaus TU12W T TU12W

2 35C 528 AUFA ZINNIRAH Mohd Fhirdaus TU12W T TU12W

2 23D 510 IZZAH DELISHA Esa TU12W T TU12W

2 24D 509 NUR ZALFA ZENIA Abdul Hakim TU12W T TU12W

2 22D 508 QAISARA AMANDA SOFIA Mohd Aliffikri TU12W T TU12W

SKTR1 SK TAMAN RINTING 1

4 30A 723 MUHAMMAD IZZUL AZHAR Mohd Kamarulzaman TU12M T TU12M

SKTR2 Sk Taman Rinting 2

1 5B 122 MUHAMAD ZARIEF ARRYAN Muhamad Faaizd RU12M R RU12M

4 28D 299 MUHAMMAD AIMAN SHARIFF Abdul Kader TU12M T TU12M

3 2B 189 DAMIA ARISSA Mohd Shahir RU10W R RU10W

3 7C 617 DAMIA AUNI Mohd Shahir RU12W R RU12W

2 33A 487 ADILA NUR SYAHMI Mohd Noor Hisham TU12W T TU12W
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SKTR3 Sk Taman Rinting 3

1 10B 126 MUHAMMAD ADAM HARIS Azmi RU12M R RU12M

1 9C 125 MUHAMMAD EMEL AQASHA Muhammad Nurl Zikril Haqim RU12M R RU12M

1 8C 127 MUHAMMAD FARRAS FAIQ Mohd Ma'arif RU12M R RU12M

4 13D 238 MUHAMMAD FARRAS FAIQ Mohd Ma'arif TU10M T TU10M

3 7A 619 NUR AFIFAH INSYIRAH Suhaide RU12W R RU12W

3 6A 622 NUR ALESYA Abdul Malik RU12W R RU12W

3 4A 621 NUR ARISSA CATTLEYA Suhaide RU12W R RU12W

3 5A 620 ROSE EMELDA AQASHA Muhammad Nurl Zikril Haqim RU12W R RU12W

SKTSC Sk Taman Scientex

4 12F 220 QOHAR ASQOLANI Mohd Faisal TU10M T TU10M

3 7B 613 NUR RANIA TANISHA Mohd Muniri'mran RU12W R RU12W

2 34E 458 NUR IZZ ZARA HUMAIRA Hazri TU12W T TU12W

SKUT Sk Ulu Tiram

1 3D 107 MUHAMMAD NAUFAL Muhamad Suhime RU10M R RU10M

4 23E 323 AHMAD HUDD QOAYYUM Ihsan TU12M T TU12M

4 22E 322 ANNAS MUHAMMAD AL FATEH Hazli TU12M T TU12M

4 24E 321 AQEEL ZIKRULLAH Mohd Dzul Ikram TU12M T TU12M

3 1B 191 ZULFA AZZAHRA Zulkifli RU10W R RU10W

2 32E 518 NURQISYA Khairul Anuar TU12W T TU12W

2 33E 519 YUHANIS UMAIRA Ahmad Munir TU12W T TU12W

SMIAT Sek Men Islam At Tahfiz

8 12F 386 AHMAD WARITH LUTFI Azmi TU15M T TU15M

8 11F 388 MUHAMMAD ADAM Mohd Aizad TU15M T TU15M

8 13F 387 MUHAMMAD SYAQIB Abdullah TU15M T TU15M

8 23C 406 UMAR Hairul Nizam TU18M T TU18M

6 22E 581 NUR ALMA YUSRAH Norazlan TU15W T TU15W

6 25B 609 NUR AFIQAH ADLINA Adam TU18W T TU18W

6 27B 606 NUR AINA MARDHIYAH Suhaili TU18W T TU18W

6 24B 607 NUR SARAH RAIHANA Hamid TU18W T TU18W

6 26B 608 RAISYA NAZIRAH Mohd Lokman TU18W T TU18W

SMKAJB Smkajb

8 21E 404 MUHAMMAD AQEEF FAHMI Zulkahar TU18M T TU18M

8 20E 405 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN DANIAL Noorzaidi TU18M T TU18M

7 2D 208 HANA MAISARAH Adzwanwira RU15W R RU15W

7 1D 209 NUR ZAHIRA BATRISYA Zulkifli RU15W R RU15W

7 7D 711 AISYAH HUMAIRA Adzwanwira RU18W R RU18W

6 18B 570 AZZAHRA SOFEA Azmir TU15W T TU15W

6 17B 577 HURIL AIN Hanafi TU15W T TU15W

6 15B 575 IRDINA Ahmad Mahsuri TU15W T TU15W

6 16B 573 NAZURAH SYUHADA Saputra TU15W T TU15W

6 20B 576 NUR BASYIRAH Mohamad Azhar TU15W T TU15W

6 14B 572 NUR NUSAIBAH AWATIF Mohd Badrul Hisyam TU15W T TU15W

6 21B 574 NURUL IMAN Said Mohd Adri TU15W T TU15W

6 19B 571 WAN SALSABILA Wan Shazrol TU15W T TU15W

6 24F 605 HAFIYYA JANNATI Hanafi TU18W T TU18W

6 25F 596 NUR FATIHAH Mohamad Azhar TU18W T TU18W

SMKBSA Smk Bandar Seri Alam

5 10D 168 ADAM ISKANDAR Mohd Yasir RU18M R RU18M

8 15C 352 AISH RAHIM Asri TU15M T TU15M

8 16C 353 FAHAD AHMED Abdullah TU15M T TU15M

8 21D 390 MOHAMAD AISH OMAR Asri TU18M T TU18M

8 20D 391 MUHAMMAD AQIL Kamaruddin TU18M T TU18M

7 5C 193 SARAH SAFIYA Shaiful Nizam RU15W R RU15W

6 28C 587 NURISMA ADRIANA Anuar TU18W T TU18W

SMKDPT Smk Dato Penggawa Timur

8 18B 344 DANISH HADIF Hamal TU15M T TU15M
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SMKDPT Smk Dato Penggawa Timur

8 17B 345 MUHAMMAD AQIF SYABIL Abdul Razak TU15M T TU15M

6 22C 535 NURUL ADNI DELISHA Mohd Sahidan TU15W T TU15W

6 26E 584 ASNA ARISSA HANI Asrul Sani TU18W T TU18W

6 27E 585 NUHA SYAURAH Mohammad Safani TU18W T TU18W

SMKFUT Smk Felda Ulu Tebrau

8 19A 365 MUHAMMAD SYIS QAYYIM Rosli TU15M T TU15M

SMKHK SMK HANG KASTURI

8 19B 733 MUHAMMAD AIDIL RAYYAN RIZQIN Abdul Rahman TU15M T TU15M

SMKKM Smk Kota Masai

8 17D 366 MUHAMMAD FAIQ HARITH Jamaluddin TU15M T TU15M

6 17E 555 FILZAH FIRZANAH Azarul TU15W T TU15W

6 18E 715 NUR AQILAH DAMIA Khairussalleh TU15W T TU15W

6 19E 554 NUR IZZATI ARIESYAH Samsuri TU15W T TU15W

6 29C 598 HANI QAISARAH Mohd Arshad TU18W T TU18W

SMKKM2 Smk Kota Masai 2

5 5B 146 MUHAMMAD FAHIM SYAHMI Firdaus RU15M R RU15M

8 14F 348 MUHAMMAD SYAHMI ZHAAFIR Mohd Syahrulnizam TU15M T TU15M

8 15F 347 SALAHUDDIN AL AYUBBI Mohamad Aizun TU15M T TU15M

8 22D 389 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Mohd Redzuan TU18M T TU18M

7 9C 701 SITI SUFIAH WAHIDAH Firdaus RU18W R RU18W

6 17C 539 NUR AQILAH AFIQAH Mohamad Aripen TU15W T TU15W

6 14C 537 NUR ARINA QAISARA Mohd Helmi TU15W T TU15W

6 16C 538 NUR ARISSA QAIRINA Mohd Helmi TU15W T TU15W

6 15C 536 NUR IZZ ZAHRAA Mohd Suhaizi TU15W T TU15W

6 18C 540 NUR RAUDHAH BATRISYA Ismail TU15W T TU15W

6 28A 586 NURQASEH QAIZZARRA Mohd Norashid TU18W T TU18W

SMKPG Smk Pasir Gudang

5 1B 162 MUHAMMAD HAZIQ Mohd Hasni RU15M R RU15M

5 2B 161 NUQMAN IQBAL Nazrul Azmi RU15M R RU15M

5 12A 173 AHMAD FIRAS AMSYAR Ahmad Sabri RU18M R RU18M

5 11A 174 IRFAN DHANI Mohd Hairul RU18M R RU18M

5 10A 175 MUHAMMAD HAFIY HARIZ HARIZ Mohamad Zulhairin RU18M R RU18M

5 9A 176 MUHAMMAD SYAZWI Shahrulnizam RU18M R RU18M

8 15B 373 MUHAMMAD AFIQ Khairul Luthfi TU15M T TU15M

8 11B 372 MUHAMMAD ALTHOF Khairul Luthfi TU15M T TU15M

8 14B 368 MUHAMMAD HADIFF RAYQAL Mohd Suhairy TU15M T TU15M

8 13B 369 MUHAMMAD HAZIM Ahmad Faiz Fadzli TU15M T TU15M

8 16B 370 MUHAMMAD IZZAT SHAHIR Mohd Nazri TU15M T TU15M

8 12B 371 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN HAIRI Abdul Aziz TU15M T TU15M

7 6C 207 ALISHA RANIA Norsam RU15W R RU15W

7 3D 206 ZARA NUR HANA Mohd Faizal RU15W R RU15W

6 21A 558 AUNI SOFEA Khairul Anuar TU15W T TU15W

6 18A 556 HANA IRDINA Mohd Izwan TU15W T TU15W

6 14A 560 HANIS ZULAIKHA Borhan TU15W T TU15W

6 16A 562 KHAIRAH IZZ ZAYANI Mohd Hafifi TU15W T TU15W

6 19A 564 NUR ADRIANA BATRISYA Arizan TU15W T TU15W

6 20A 557 NUR DAMIA Mohd Azhar TU15W T TU15W

6 22A 563 NURHANA IZZATI Mohd Sukri TU15W T TU15W

6 15A 561 SHARIFAH QURATUL AISYAH Syed Azizi Ashraff TU15W T TU15W

6 17A 559 SITI HUMAIRAH Mohd Ramlan Shoffi TU15W T TU15W

6 26F 600 NURUL NASUHA Samsul Anuar TU18W T TU18W

SMKPJ Smk Permas Jaya

5 6C 145 FADIL Ahmadi RU15M R RU15M

SMKPJ2 Smk Permas Jaya 2

5 5D 163 ZIKRY FIRAS Mustazah RU15M R RU15M
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SMKPJ2 Smk Permas Jaya 2

5 11B 179 MUHAMMAD NAZIRUL IZZUDIN Sharudin RU18M R RU18M

5 9B 180 SARISH NAIR A/L Gopalakrishnan RU18M R RU18M

5 10B 178 ZIKRY DANISH Mustazah RU18M R RU18M

8 17E 382 ZIKRY FIRAS Mustazah TU15M T TU15M

8 21F 402 ZIKRY DANISH Mustazah TU18M T TU18M

6 14E 567 HUSNA MARISSA Salahuddin TU15W T TU15W

6 16E 568 NUR NAZMIN Abdul Latiff TU15W T TU15W

6 15E 566 RIFA RAISHA Suhami TU15W T TU15W

6 26D 603 NUR QHALIDAH QASEH Abdullah TU18W T TU18W

6 24D 602 NURUL SYIFAA ZAHIRAH Mohd Irwan TU18W T TU18W

6 25D 604 WONG XUN RU TU18W T TU18W

SMKPP Smk Pasir Putih

8 18C 354 FIRAS IRYSAD Faizul Fadly TU15M T TU15M

8 17C 355 YATHESVARAN A/L Jayacndroo TU15M T TU15M

8 20A 394 HARRAZ KHURSYID Kamarudin TU18M T TU18M

8 21A 392 IZZUL IMRAN Muaad TU18M T TU18M

8 23A 395 MUHAMMAF AFEEF IRFAN Redzuan TU18M T TU18M

8 22A 393 SHARUL IMAN Samsudin TU18M T TU18M

6 22F 543 NUR SAFWA HANNI Mohd Rizal TU15W T TU15W

6 29A 588 NURKHAIRUNNISA Mohd Hafiz TU18W T TU18W

SMKPW Smk Puteri Wangsa

8 11D 358 MUHAMMAD FAZLELLAH Abdul Shukur TU15M T TU15M

8 13D 356 MUHAMMAD NASRULLAH Abdul Shukur TU15M T TU15M

8 12D 357 SYED THAFIQ IFWAT Syed Mohd Faizal TU15M T TU15M

7 10A 627 NURUL AIN IRTIA ZHAFIRAH Mohammad Yusaini CU18 C CU18

7 6A 194 NURUL AIN IRDINA ZAQIYYAH Mohammad Yusaini RU15W R RU15W

7 9B 702 NURUL AIN IRTIA ZHAFIRAH Mohammad Yusaini RU18W R RU18W

6 22D 544 AZIEMAH AZZAHRA Abd Halim TU15W T TU15W

6 25E 589 NURUL AIN IRTIA ZHAFIRAH Mohammad Yusaini TU18W T TU18W

6 24E 590 RAINA ANNALIESE Martin TU18W T TU18W

SMKSA2 Smk Seri Alam 2

5 6A 167 MUHAMMAD RAYYAN Mohd Yaziz RU15M R RU15M

7 2C 213 AMANDA IZARAH Mohamad Ridzuan RU15W R RU15W

7 3C 210 ANEES MAISARAH Azezee RU15W R RU15W

7 1C 211 DAMIA ZAHRAH Ade Zulkarniaen RU15W R RU15W

7 4C 212 LIA SAFIYYAH Nazmi RU15W R RU15W

6 20C 582 NUR RABIATUL ADAWIYAH Mohamad Ridwan TU15W T TU15W

6 19C 583 QAIREEN Nazri TU15W T TU15W

6 25C 591 DALILAH FATINI Dolkefli TU18W T TU18W

6 24C 612 DAREEN DAHLIA Alhamdu TU18W T TU18W

6 26C 611 QALESYA Nazri TU18W T TU18W

SMKSKP Smk Seri Kota Puteri

5 3B 155 MUHAMMAD AFFAN HAKEEM Azmi RU15M R RU15M

5 4B 154 MUHAMMAD AKMAL ZIQRI Hairol Azani RU15M R RU15M

SMKSKP2 Smk Seri Kota Puteri 2

5 6D 152 RADEN ZARREL ASYRAFF SARIZAM Sarizam RU15M R RU15M

8 18E 153 LUQMAN HADY Nizatul Arif TU15M T TU15M

7 5B 198 NUR STELLA SITI AISYAH CATELYA Husaini RU15W R RU15W

6 20E 200 AMNI NADZIRAH Muhamad Nasrudin TU15W T TU15W

6 21E 199 KHAIRUNNISA HUSNA Mohd Kamarulzaman TU15W T TU15W

SMKST Smk Sungai Tiram

5 1D 143 MUHAMMAD DANIEL ZAKY Norizam RU15M R RU15M

5 2D 144 MUHAMMAD IMAN HAFIY Haidir RU15M R RU15M

8 11C 340 MUHAMMAD FAIZ FIQRI Abdul Muqtadir TU15M T TU15M

8 14C 342 MUHAMMAD FAQRUL Mohamad TU15M T TU15M

8 13C 341 MUHAMMAD RAYQAL IRFAN Muhamad Rozie TU15M T TU15M
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SMKST Smk Sungai Tiram

8 12C 343 MUHAMMAD RIZQY IRFAN Said Noor TU15M T TU15M

6 21D 533 DANIA ADRIANA Mohd Hasim TU15W T TU15W

6 20D 534 HAZIQAH REYDANIA Hairey TU15W T TU15W

SMKTD Smk Taman Daya

8 18D 346 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRAN Aiazan TU15M T TU15M

8 22C 727 SYURAH MARDHIAH Mohd Johari TU18M T TU18M

SMKTD2 Smk Taman Daya 2

8 15D 349 MUHAMMAD ADAM DARWISY Mohd Fairus Nizam TU15M T TU15M

8 16D 350 MUHAMMAD HARITH QAYYUM Zainalabidin TU15M T TU15M

8 14D 351 MUHAMMAD ZAIM ZAHIN Muhammad Najib TU15M T TU15M

8 22E 396 SHAKIR ZUFAYRI Mohd Hafiz TU18M T TU18M

6 20F 542 AISYAH IRDINA Ibrahim TU15W T TU15W

6 21F 541 NUR SYAHADAH QISTINA Dzarif TU15W T TU15W

SMKTDJ Smk Taman Desa Jaya

6 19D 546 NUR ARISSA Yusman TU15W T TU15W

6 18D 545 NUR ERYNA Yusman TU15W T TU15W

SMKTFH Smk Tun Fatimah Hashim

6 28B 597 ALEEYA FAEQAH Aziz TU18W T TU18W

SMKTJJ1 SMK TAMAN JOHOR JAYA 1

6 29B 724 NUR ALIA QALESYAH Mohd Faizal TU18W T TU18W

SMKTND Smk Taman Nusa Damai

5 1C 149 AHMAD IRFAN MUSTAQIM Hussin RU15M R RU15M

5 2C 147 HABIL AL HASIF Mohd Fazli RU15M R RU15M

5 3C 148 MUHAMMAD AFIQ FAIZ Mohd Sukri RU15M R RU15M

5 11C 170 ADAM ZIKRY Mat Daud RU18M R RU18M

5 10C 172 AMIRSHAM AIDIL Mohd Rais RU18M R RU18M

5 12C 171 DAMEER DANIAL Shamsul Fekry RU18M R RU18M

5 9C 169 MUHAMMAD AMIN DARWISY Dimyati RU18M R RU18M

8 11E 362 HABIL AL HASIF Mohd Fazli TU15M T TU15M

8 12E 361 MUHAMMAD AZFAR Abdur Rashid TU15M T TU15M

8 13E 360 MUHAMMAD HAFIZUDDIN Mohamad Hilmi TU15M T TU15M

8 22B 730 MOHAMAD EKHWAN ZHARIF Eshack TU18M T TU18M

8 21B 397 MUHAMMAD AZAM IDHAM Mohd Nazim TU18M T TU18M

8 20B 398 NIK ADAM RUSYAIDI Sabtu TU18M T TU18M

7 1B 731 NUR AIRIS ALISHA Kamarul RU15W R RU15W

7 2B 732 NUR ARFA HANNAH Nor Haslan RU15W R RU15W

7 3B 196 NUR ARFA HANNAH Nor Haslan RU15W R RU15W

7 8B 704 AMIRAH AZZAHRA Abd Halim RU18W R RU18W

6 16D 569 AINA MASTURA Masduki TU15W T TU15W

6 17D 552 NUR AFIQAH Mohd Azlin TU15W T TU15W

6 15D 551 NUR QALEESYA DAMIA Mohd Ayub Al Falahi TU15W T TU15W

6 14D 550 NURIN SAFIYYAH Misran TU15W T TU15W

6 26A 593 ALYSHA QISTINA Aidi Rafizul TU18W T TU18W

6 24A 594 NUR AFFINA SYIRIEN Mohamad Mustaffa TU18W T TU18W

6 27A 595 NUR KHAIRINA HUMAIRA Khairul Anuar TU18W T TU18W

6 25A 729 SALSABILA Mahzan TU18W T TU18W

SMKTPR Smk Tanjung Puteri Resort

8 19C 359 MUHAMMAD AQIEL QAYYUM Mohd Fau TU15M T TU15M

7 6B 195 NUR SYAHZA ELFIERA Sahairul RU15W R RU15W

7 7B 703 SITI DARWISYAH LAILA Mat Kernai RU18W R RU18W

6 14F 548 NUR SALSABILA Md Edewin Shah TU15W T TU15W

6 15F 547 NUR SYAHZA ELFIERA Sahairul TU15W T TU15W

6 16F 549 UMMU HUMAIRAH Norman TU15W T TU15W

6 28E 592 SITI DARWISYAH LAILA Mat Kernai TU18W T TU18W

SMKTR2 Smk Taman Rinting 2
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

5 6B 164 MUHAMAD AQIL ARIFFIN Abdur Raqib RU15M R RU15M

5 9D 181 AABENASH Sivah RU18M R RU18M

8 20F 403 AABENASH Sivah TU18M T TU18M

SMKTSC Smk Taman Scientex

5 11D 177 MUHAMMAD AMAR DZIKRI Mohd Hishammudin RU18M R RU18M

8 17A 379 KHAYRULL IRFAN HISYAM Norhisham TU15M T TU15M

8 11A 377 MUHAMMAD AFIQ IZZUDDIN Yahaya TU15M T TU15M

8 15A 375 MUHAMMAD ASYRAF WAFIY Mohammad Shafei TU15M T TU15M

8 12A 381 MUHAMMAD RIFQI HAZIM Mohd Hafizuddin TU15M T TU15M

8 18A 376 MUHAMMAD SAFIY Zaharul TU15M T TU15M

8 14A 380 MUHAMMAD SYAZWI Zaharul TU15M T TU15M

8 13A 378 QAWIEM SODIQIN Mohd Faisal TU15M T TU15M

8 16A 374 WAN RIZQ HAKIM Wan Farisham TU15M T TU15M

8 21C 401 QOID SOLIHIN Mohd Faisal TU18M T TU18M

8 20C 400 WAN DANISH HAKIM Wan Farisham TU18M T TU18M

7 8D 710 FARAH NUR SYAZANA Abdul Mughni RU18W R RU18W

6 21C 565 HUSNA HAZIQAH Mohd Hafitz TU15W T TU15W

6 28D 601 QURRATU AIN Mohd Faisal TU18W T TU18W

SMKUT Smk Ulu Tiram

5 4C 151 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Tugi RU15M R RU15M

5 5C 150 MUHAMMAD ZHAFRAN MUBASHYIR Terakhir RU15M R RU15M

8 16F 364 ADEEB DHAIFULLAH Mohd Dzul Ikram TU15M T TU15M

8 17F 363 AHMAD FAQEEH HANIF Hazli TU15M T TU15M

8 23B 399 EILMY KHALIS THAQIF Zool Hilmi TU18M T TU18M

7 4B 197 NUR FARWIZAH HUSNA Terakhir RU15W R RU15W

SMSC Sek Men Seri Cahaya

6 27C 610 JOANN NICOLE A/P Napolean TU18W T TU18W

SRAII Sra Integrasi Ihsan

4 8D 253 MUHAMMAD MALIK MIRZA Efendy TU10M T TU10M

4 10D 252 MUHAMMAD UWAIS FIRDAUS Mohd Nur Azizi TU10M T TU10M

4 9D 233 SYED AIDAN Syed Abdul Rahman TU10M T TU10M

4 11D 232 THOLHAH UBAYDILLAH Mohd Rafianto TU10M T TU10M

4 21C 283 AHMAD ASYRAF Ahamad Duana TU12M T TU12M

4 22C 288 AMIR ABU UBAYDAH BIN MOHD RAFI Mohd Rafianto TU12M T TU12M

4 20C 284 AMMAR NUH NAUFAL Sazali TU12M T TU12M

4 18C 289 ARYAN ANAQI Adam TU12M T TU12M

4 17C 290 MOHAMAD DAIYAN SHAH Shahrizal TU12M T TU12M

4 15C 286 MUHAMMAD HISMAN Abdullah TU12M T TU12M

4 16C 285 MUHAMMAD Muhammad Ghazali TU12M T TU12M

4 19C 712 MUHAMMAD SAFWAN BUKHORI Mohd  Saiffuldin TU12M T TU12M

2 20D 445 NUR SAFIYA KHADIJAH Mohd Khalid TU10W T TU10W

2 35B 477 AFIYA TIHANI Khalwin Lista TU12W T TU12W

2 26C 480 AISY WASILAH Zanisham TU12W T TU12W

2 25C 478 ASMA' NUR HUZAIFAH Abdul Rahim TU12W T TU12W

2 24C 475 DURRAH HANNANI Mohd Sharul Izwan TU12W T TU12W

2 23C 479 HAYFA Mohd Faiz TU12W T TU12W

2 22C 476 NUR FATHIA SOFEA Mohd Faidhie TU12W T TU12W

SRIAT Sek Ren Islam At-Tahfiz

2 27A 494 AQEELA AZFAR Md Fazroll TU12W T TU12W

2 22A 490 MARYAM HANNUM Abdul Razzaq TU12W T TU12W

2 24A 493 NUR ADLINA IZZATI Muhammad Najib TU12W T TU12W

2 25A 489 NUR ALYA ATHEERAH Norafazi TU12W T TU12W

2 26A 495 NUR FARAH ZINNIRAH Mohd Farhan TU12W T TU12W

2 35A 497 NUR NUFAH QAISARA Mohd Ameen TU12W T TU12W

2 29A 492 NUR ZARRA NABIHA Zaini TU12W T TU12W

2 28A 498 NURUL AMNI Hairol Azri TU12W T TU12W

2 23A 496 RUFAIDAH Muhammad Firdaus TU12W T TU12W

2 30A 491 SITI NURDARWISYAH Mohamad Hazim TU12W T TU12W

SRIATPG SEK. REN. ISLAM AT TAHFIZ PASIR GUDANG
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

1 3A 106 MUHAMMAD AMMAR FATEH Muhammad Najib RU10M R RU10M

4 8A 241 AMZAR MUTTAQIN Amir TU10M T TU10M

4 9A 247 HUZAIFAH Muhammad Firdaus TU10M T TU10M

4 14A 244 MUHAMMAD AMMAR FATEH Muhammad Najib TU10M T TU10M

4 10A 242 MUHAMMAD FATHUL BARI Suhaili TU10M T TU10M

4 12A 246 MUHAMMAD FAWWAZ ANAQI Hairul Anuar TU10M T TU10M

4 9B 245 MUHAMMAD HUDZAIFAH Mohd Farhan TU10M T TU10M

4 8B 243 MUHAMMAD MIRZA UQAIL Mohd Syaiful Akmal TU10M T TU10M

4 11A 239 MUHAMMAD ZARRUL NAFIS Zaini TU10M T TU10M

4 13A 240 WAN MUHAMMAD ISKANDAR Wan Ameerul Faez TU10M T TU10M

4 20B 308 AHMAD AMIRUL AFFAN Al Annizam TU12M T TU12M

4 23B 311 AHMAD MUHAIMIN Ahmad Faiz Fadzli TU12M T TU12M

4 16B 310 MAHMUD SYALTUT Ahmad Jadulhaq TU12M T TU12M

4 15B 309 MUHAMMAD AFIF NAWFAL Abdul Hakim TU12M T TU12M

4 18B 305 MUHAMMAD AKMAL Hairol Azri TU12M T TU12M

4 24B 302 MUHAMMAD AL-FATEH Khairul Anuar TU12M T TU12M

4 17B 307 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH Khairul Luthfi TU12M T TU12M

4 19B 303 MUHAMMAD AQIL AQASHAH Mohd Noor Fitri TU12M T TU12M

4 22B 306 MUHAMMAD HADIF FARHAN Hafizul TU12M T TU12M

4 21B 304 MUHAMMAD HASIF Mohd Redzuan TU12M T TU12M

3 5D 618 ADNI SORAYA Mohd Idham RU12W R RU12W

2 14E 442 AUNI MARDHIYYAH Mohd Redzuan TU10W T TU10W

2 15E 440 NUR AQIL ALLYSHA Mohd Noor Fitri TU10W T TU10W

2 13E 441 NURUN NISA Mohd Zamri TU10W T TU10W

SRIIAR Sekolah Rendah Islam Integrasi Ar Raudhah

4 27C 250 MUHAMAD HABIB SALAHUDIN Ismail TU12M T TU12M

4 26C 251 MUHAMMAD ADAM Mohd Khidhir TU12M T TU12M

2 17E 448 AAIRA MIKAYLA Muhammed Hairudin TU10W T TU10W

2 16E 449 NUR AYSHAH AL HAMRA Md Izhar TU10W T TU10W

2 31D 451 ATIYA HANNA Abdul Azim TU12W T TU12W

2 30D 450 NUR RANIA KHAIRANI Mohd Ridzuan TU12W T TU12W

SRITIAI1 Sriti Al-Irfan 1

4 29C 324 MUHAMMAD FIRAS MALIKI Mohd Azlan TU12M T TU12M

SRITIAI2 Sekolah Rendah Integrasi Teras Islam Al Irfan 2

1 1D 101 MUHAMMAD YUSUF Muhamad Huzairy Iqbal RU10M R RU10M

SRITIAK Sriti Al-Kauthar

1 11B 111 WAN MUSY'AB UMAIR Wan Khairul Anwar RU12M R RU12M

1 10C 112 WAN UWAIS QARNI Wan Khairul Anwar RU12M R RU12M

4 12C 226 AISY IMAN BIN AZMAN Azman TU10M T TU10M

4 8C 231 DANISH MIKHAEL NASUTION Turmuzi Nasution TU10M T TU10M

4 13C 228 MUHAMMAD FAIQ ZAKIR Mohd Fadlyshah TU10M T TU10M

4 11C 227 PUTRA REYHAN ARYAN Mohd Nohiril TU10M T TU10M

4 10C 229 QAISER AIDAN Mohammad Amirul Qutsyam TU10M T TU10M

4 9C 230 UMAR Mohd Hafiz TU10M T TU10M

4 23C 269 MUHAMMAD AFIQ Khairul Hafizi TU12M T TU12M

4 24C 268 PUTRA RAYYAN AERIL Mohd Nohiril TU12M T TU12M

4 25C 267 WAN MUSY'AB UMAIR Wan Khairul Anwar TU12M T TU12M

3 3B 183 MIHRIMAH SOPHIA Lutfi RU10W R RU10W

2 16B 422 AINUR TASNEEM Azman TU10W T TU10W

2 18A 418 DHIYA 'UQAYLA FAATISYA Muhammad Faris TU10W T TU10W

2 17A 419 HAJAR INSYIRAH MOHD REDZUAN Mohd Redzuan TU10W T TU10W

2 15A 424 HANNA IZZAH BINTI Mohd Haidzir TU10W T TU10W

2 20A 427 NUR AKIFA NAILA Muhammad Faliq TU10W T TU10W

2 14A 423 NUR AMNI Rafi TU10W T TU10W

2 14B 421 NUR HAMIZA AYRA Mohd Hisam TU10W T TU10W

2 15B 420 NUR HANISA ALEYA Mohd Hisam TU10W T TU10W

2 13A 426 NUR QISYA QAISARA Muhammad Faliq TU10W T TU10W

2 16A 429 NUR RIFDINA SOFIYYA Ahmad Ridzuan TU10W T TU10W

2 19A 425 PUTRI QUESARA SOPHIA Abdullah TU10W T TU10W

2 13B 428 SITI AISYAH HUMAIRA Mohd Hafiz TU10W T TU10W
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KEJOHANAN MEMANAH MSSD PASIR GUDANG 2026
MSSD PASIR GUDANG  (MSSDPG26)
SK SUNGAI TIRAM, From 06-04-2026 to 09-04-2026

Country Ses. Target Bib Athlete Age Cl. Cat. Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status Photo

SRITIAK Sriti Al-Kauthar

2 29C 464 DHIYA OLIVIA FATHIYYAH Muhammad Faris TU12W T TU12W

2 27C 463 FATIMAH ANNUUR Mohd Redzuan TU12W T TU12W

2 28C 522 KHAYLA HUMAIRA Mohd Khusaini TU12W T TU12W

SRSC Sekolah Rendah Seri Cahaya

1 2B 109 UMAR AISY IMRAN Mohamad Taufik RU10M R RU10M

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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